
AGENDA NOTES 

Solicitation Name and Number 
Road Construction Signs (Three (3) Year Multiyear 
Contract)

ITB 21-101387
Procurement Technicain Aniya Holmes 

Vendor(s) agree to extend under the 
same prices, terms and conditions 

Yes 

Solicitation Name, Number and 
Contract Number of expiring/expired 
contract

Road Construction Signs (Three (3) Year Multiyear 
Contract)

ITB 21-101387

CPA 1284272 

Expiring Contract Number, Contractor 
Name and Award Amount $614,646.00

CPA 1284272– Korman Signs, Inc. 

Amount Spent on Expiring Contract $96,063.78 

Prime Contractor Information and 
LSBE – Subcontractor 

President: Sarah Boutwell
Years in business: 50
Years doing business with DeKalb:14

Attachments Change Order Request

Korman Signs, Inc.-Prime 

ANIYA HOLMES
Underline




